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Children and Young People's Strategic Partnership

	Tim Sweeting – YMCA Norfolk timsweeting@ymca-norfolk.org.uk 

Cindee Crehan – Momentum (Norfolk) cindee@momentumnorfolk.org.uk 


	Sub-Groups of the Children and Young People’s Strategic Partnership

	Integrated Working 
 
	Tony Ing – Benjamin Foundation tony.ing@benjaminfoundation.co.uk 


	Vulnerable Persons 
 
	(Temporarily) Rebecca White – Your Own Place CIC rebecca@yourownplace.org.uk 

Belinda Crayston – Shine belinda@shine-gy.org.uk 


	Children and Young People’s Health and Wellbeing Group 

	Debbie Winteringham – Nelson’s Journey debbie@nelsonsjourney.org.uk 


	Joint Commissioning 
 
	Dan Mobbs – MAP danmobbs@map.uk.net 


	Involving and Engaging Young People 
 
	Harry Town – MTM harry@mtmyouthservices.org.uk 


	
Norfolk Safeguarding Children Board


	Cindee Crehan – Momentum (Norfolk) cindee@momentumnorfolk.org.uk 

Tim Sweeting – YMCA Norfolk timsweeting@ymca-norfolk.org.uk 


	Sub-Groups of the Norfolk Safeguarding Children Board

	Workforce Development Group 

	Sharon Matthews - sharon.matthews@benjaminfoundation.co.uk 


	Child Sexual Exploitation  
 


	Graeme Malcolm – Break graeme.malcolm@break-charity.org 

	Child Sexual Abuse Strategy Group 


	Ganene Maycroft - Scope Inclusion Norfolk ganene.maycroft@scope.org.uk 

	Neglect Strategy Group
	Clare Peak – Family Action clare.peak@family-action.org.uk     


	Children Who Need Protection
	Cindee Crehan – Momentum (Norfolk) cindee@momentumnorfolk.org.uk 


	Leadership Group
	Cindee Crehan – Momentum (Norfolk) cindee@momentumnorfolk.org.uk 


	Local Safeguarding Children Group

West 

North / Broadland 

Norwich 

Breckland  

Great Yarmouth 



South Norfolk 



	
Sandy Wilson- Lowe - Home Group  sandra.wilson-low@homegroup.org.uk  

Emily Lown – About with Friends emilylown@aboutwithfriends.co.uk   

Daryl Smith – YMCA darryl.smith@ymcanorfolk.org   

Clare Peak – Family Action clare.peak@family-action.org.uk     



	Other Multi-Strategic Groups

	Corporate Parenting Partnership Group 
 
	Hilary Richards – Break hilary.richards@break-charity.org 


	Special Education Needs and Disability Action Group 
 
	Emily Lown – About with Friends emilylown@aboutwithfriends.co.uk  
  

	Local Offer Group 
	


	Child and Adolescent Mental Health Strategic Partnership
 
	Debbie Winteringham – Nelson’s Journey debbie@nelsonsjourney.org.uk 


	VCSE Engage Systems Leadership Group
	Cindee Crehan – Momentum (Norfolk) cindee@momentumnorfolk.org.uk  


Tim Sweeting – YMCA Norfolk timsweeting@ymca-norfolk.org.uk 


	Teenage Pregnancy Strategy Partnership 
 
	Linda Street – MAP lindastreet@map.uk.net 


	14 – 19 Education Strategy Group 

	Dan Mobbs – MAP danmobbs@map.uk.net 


	Early Help Improvement Board


	Cindee Crehan – Momentum (Norfolk) cindee@momentumnorfolk.org.uk 

Tim Sweeting – YMCA Norfolk timsweeting@ymca-norfolk.org.uk 
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